Gesamtergebnisliste

N~ o o0~ W N P

8

Teilnehmer:

Kat

1,5 Km Lauf
1,5 Km Lauf
1,5 Km Lauf
1,5 Km Lauf
1,5 Km Lauf
1,5 Km Lauf
1,5 Km Lauf
1,5 Km Lauf

Sonntag, 23. Juli 2023

Zeit
00:05:46
01:06:31
02:06:32
03:06:35
04:07:01
05:07:09
06:07:17
07:08:20

8

Start-Nr
331
337
330
336
332
334
335
333

Name

Peter

Noci

Schleh
Philipskotter
Hatzenbuhler
Barbeito
Leier

Hatzenbiihler

Vorname
Leo

Dion
Silvia
Mahis
Robin
Elena
Emilia

Sophia

AK
mS8
mS8
wS8
mS8
mS8
wS8
wS8
wS8

LAG Obere Murg

D-Jugend SVO

Sportvereinigung Ottenau
21. Jakob Scheuring Lauf

SCL Heel Baden-B.

Taekwando Club Rastatt

Taekwando Club Rastatt

SEITE1VON1



