Gesamtergebnisliste

Sportvereinigung Ottenau 21. Jakob Scheuring Lauf

	Kat	Zeit	Start-Nr	Name	Vorname	AK	Verein
1	1,5 Km Lauf	00:05:46	331	Peter	Leo	mS8	LAG Obere Murg
2	1,5 Km Lauf	01:06:31	337	Noci	Dion	mS8	SVO
3	1,5 Km Lauf	02:06:32	330	Schleh	Silvia	wS8	SCL Heel Baden-B.
4	1,5 Km Lauf	03:06:35	336	Philipskötter	Mahis	mS8	D-Jugend SVO
5	1,5 Km Lauf	04:07:01	332	Hatzenbühler	Robin	mS8	Taekwando Club Rastatt
6	1,5 Km Lauf	05:07:09	334	Barbeito	Elena	wS8	SVO
7	1,5 Km Lauf	06:07:17	335	Leier	Emilia	wS8	SG-Stern
8	1,5 Km Lauf	07:08:20	333	Hatzenbühler	Sophia	wS8	Taekwando Club Rastatt
Teilnehmer:		8					

Sonntag, 23. Juli 2023 SEITE 1 VON 1